


Newby Washed Wood Large Mirror

Code: 23903
Dimensions: 7L x 100W x 200H

Description

Specification

Length:

Height:
Width:

Weight:

CBM:
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200cm
100cm
23.8kg
0.2800

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140390382
Brown

Glass, Wood
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