







Newby Washed Wood Large Mirror

The Newby Washed Wood Large Mirror's weathered frame and washed finish exude rustic charm, complementing diverse interior styles. Its generous size and versatile design make it a must-have piece to elevate any space. Customers will be drawn to its timeless elegance and appealing look.

Weathered wood frame with a beautiful washed finish for timeless, rustic charm

Creates a cohesive, visually appealing look that will elevate any space

Code: 23903 Dimensions: 7L x 100W x 200H

Description

The Newby Washed Wood Large Mirror is a stunning focal point that will captivate your customers. Its weathered wood frame, with a beautiful washed finish, exudes rustic charm and timeless elegance. This generously sized mirror seamlessly complements a variety of interior styles, from farmhouse chic to modern industrial. Pair it with natural textures, soft lighting, and complementary decor to receive a cohesive and visually appealing look that will elevate any space. Its versatile design makes it a must-have piece that will leave a lasting impression on your customers.

Specification

Length:	7cm	Barcode:	5050140390382
Height:	200cm	Colour:	Brown
Width:	100cm	Material:	Glass, Wood
Weight:	23.8kg	Inner Qty:	1
CBM:	0.2800	Outer Qty:	1

